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TASMANIA

2025 Winter Hobart Social - Hobart Social TUE Division 2

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time

Tue 20 May 2025 19:00

Tue 20 May 2025 20:00

Tue 20 May 2025 21:00
Page 1 of 14

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1
Snugglers
Toasted Scandwiches

Little Yellow Diggers

Team 2
Volleywood
Safe Sets

Volleyroos

Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Elizabeth College
Day Time

Little Yellow Diggers have a BYE.

Tue 27 May 2025 19:00
Tue 27 May 2025 20:00
Tue 27 May 2025 21:00
Page 2 of 14

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Snugglers
Cross-division match divl

Volleywood

Team 2

Safe Sets
Toasted Scandwiches

Volleyroos

Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time

Tue 03 Jun 2025 19:00

Tue 03 Jun 2025 20:00

Tue 03 Jun 2025 21:00
Page 3 of 14

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1
Volleyroos
Volleywood

Snugglers

Team 2
Toasted Scandwiches
Safe Sets

Little Yellow Diggers

Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time

Tue 10 Jun 2025 19:00

Tue 10 Jun 2025 20:00

Tue 10 Jun 2025 21:00
Page 4 of 14

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1
Volleywood
Toasted Scandwiches

Safe Sets

Team 2
Little Yellow Diggers
Snugglers

Volleyroos

Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time

Tue 17 Jun 2025 19:00

Tue 17 Jun 2025 20:00

Tue 17 Jun 2025 21:00
Page 5 of 14

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1
Safe Sets
Toasted Scandwiches

Volleyroos

Team 2
Little Yellow Diggers
Volleywood

Snugglers

Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time

Tue 24 Jun 2025 19:00

Tue 24 Jun 2025 20:00

Tue 24 Jun 2025 21:00
Page 6 of 14

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1
Snugglers
Little Yellow Diggers

Toasted Scandwiches

Team 2
Volleywood
Volleyroos

Safe Sets

Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

Elizabeth College
Day Time Subvenue

Toasted Scandwiches have a BYE.

Tue 08 Jul 2025 19:00 Court 2
Tue 08 Jul 2025 21:00 Court 1
Tue 08 Jul 2025 21:00 Court 2

Page 7 of 14

Team 1

Volleywood
Volleyroos

Little Yellow Diggers

Team 2

Safe Sets
Cross-division match divl

Snugglers

Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40



Round 8 - Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Volleyroos have a BYE.

Volleywood have a BYE.

Safe Sets have a BYE.

Tue 15 Jul 2025 19:00 Court 2 Snugglers Toasted Scandwiches

Tue 15 Jul 2025 20:00 Court 2 Cross-division match divl Little Yellow Diggers

Page 8 of 14 Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40



Round 9 - Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time

Tue 22 Jul 2025 19:00

Tue 22 Jul 2025 19:00

Tue 22 Jul 2025 20:00
Page 9 of 14

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1
Snugglers
Volleyroos

Little Yellow Diggers

Team 2
Safe Sets
Volleywood

Toasted Scandwiches

Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40



Round 10 - Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Elizabeth College
Day

Tue 29 Jul 2025
Tue 29 Jul 2025

Tue 29 Jul 2025

Page 10 of 14

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1
Safe Sets
Volleyroos

Toasted Scandwiches

Team 2
Little Yellow Diggers
Snugglers

Volleywood

Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40



Round 11 - Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Elizabeth College
Day

Snugglers have a BYE.
Tue 05 Aug 2025

Tue 05 Aug 2025

Tue 05 Aug 2025

Page 11 of 14

Time

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

Little Yellow Diggers
Cross-division match divl

Volleyroos

Team 2

Volleywood
Safe Sets

Toasted Scandwiches

Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40



Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
Volleyroos have a BYE.

Little Yellow Diggers have a BYE.

Tue 12 Aug 2025 19:00 Court 2 Safe Sets Volleywood

Tue 12 Aug 2025 20:00 Court 2 Toasted Scandwiches Snugglers

Page 12 of 14 Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40



Preliminary Finals - Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1

Tue 19 Aug 2025 19:00 Court 2 Snugglers

Tue 19 Aug 2025 20:00 Court 1 Volleyroos

Tue 19 Aug 2025 20:00 Court 2 Little Yellow Diggers

Page 13 of 14

Team 2
Volleywood
Safe Sets

Toasted Scandwiches

Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40



Grand Finals - Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Elizabeth College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 26 Aug 2025 19:00 Court 1 Volleyroos Toasted Scandwiches

Page 14 of 14 Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 07:15:40
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